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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurelia Anderson201
Kidsport - 416

9.500 9.000 9.3509.125 36.9751 

Katy Champagne205
Kidsport - 416

9.550 9.025 8.8509.200 36.6252 

Avery Harris204
Kidsport - 416

9.650 9.000 8.8508.950 36.4503 

Kenady Kendall220
Star Center - 454

9.050 9.100 9.1758.850 36.1754 

Hayden Cagle218
Star Center - 454

9.600 9.000 8.6508.750 36.0005 

Ada Latrubesse221
Star Center - 454

9.350 8.450 9.1258.575 35.5006 

Anabel  Vohl215
Star Center - 454

9.350 8.700 9.0008.400 35.4507T

Abigail  Sessions229
Zero Gravity - 257

9.250 8.600 8.6508.950 35.4507T

Jersey McCasland223
Zero Gravity - 257

9.500 8.350 8.8008.775 35.4259 

Alexandria Moore214
Star Center - 454

9.400 8.550 8.4508.800 35.20010 

Falon Van Fossen211
Star Center - 454

8.300 9.200 8.5008.950 34.95011 

Alexis Vasquez222
Twin Lakes - 436

9.000 8.300 8.8508.525 34.67512 

Julia Vickers202
Kidsport - 416

9.000 7.250 8.9509.225 34.42513 

Lisa Diaz217
Star Center - 454

8.450 8.600 8.8008.300 34.15014 

Colette Ingram212
Star Center - 454

9.000 8.900 8.6007.300 33.80015 

Cressida Rodriguez219
Star Center - 454

8.800 7.200 9.0008.625 33.62516 

Ashley Pinkstaff225
Zero Gravity - 257

9.100 7.350 8.4508.575 33.47517 

Kayla Schneider203
Kidsport - 416

8.900 7.400 8.6508.300 33.25018 

Laura White230
Zero Gravity - 257

8.450 7.550 8.6008.500 33.10019 

Zoe Brattlie209
Star Center - 454

8.950 8.400 8.1007.625 33.07520 

Dora Spurr226
Zero Gravity - 257

9.250 7.300 8.8007.575 32.92521 

Bailey Ham216
Star Center - 454

8.400 7.700 8.1008.675 32.87522 

Mischa Adams213
Star Center - 454

8.500 7.850 8.8507.525 32.72523 

Jocelynn White224
Zero Gravity - 257

8.750 7.250 8.2007.675 31.87524 
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Emelia Bahner206
Star Center - 454

7.500 7.700 8.1508.100 31.45025 

AnnMarie Svobud227
Zero Gravity - 257

8.100 5.350 8.6508.525 30.62526 

Emily  Jimenez210
Star Center - 454

7.800 6.550 8.3507.750 30.45027 

Carlie Petro207
Star Center - 454

8.400 6.850 6.6006.550 28.40028 

Sophie Manti208
Star Center - 454

5.400 7.000 7.6008.000 28.00029 

Jenna Smith228
Zero Gravity - 257

0.000 7.700 8.6008.175 24.47530 
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